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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
GENERAL MOTORS
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
MAZDA
PEUGEOT

Image not found or type unknown

5020308
6080390
79BF9601AA
88AX9601AA
EFA224S
93152533
17220PC0003
17220PC0013
17220PE8600
17220PE8601
831723603
144415

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

AVA QUALITY COOLING

LAUTRETTE
ASHIKA
TEHO

UFI

VALEO
VALEO
MOTRIO
CROSLAND
CROSLAND FILTERS
TECNOCAR
PUROLATOR
TS-UNION
UNION
PURFLUX
VIC

BLUE PRINT
DELPHI
DELPHI
FLEETGUARD
COOPERS
P.B.R.
CHAMP
FILTRON
BORG & BECK
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER

1457429831
1457429831
14982

179
2004408
2312
3092201
585616
585616
8671002011
9033

9033

A24
A47561
A513V
A513V
A649
A816V
ADH22214
AF0080
AF0080
AF4595
AG285
Al3172
AR14
AR206
BFA2356
C2534
C2534
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